Corning® Varioptic® Lenses / Marketing Datasheet / C-C-39N0-250 / © 2023 Corning Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
Corning® Varioptic® C-C-39N0-250 Auto Focus Lens Module
Overview
The Corning® Varioptic® C-C-39N0-250 auto focus lens module is an electronically controllable focus C-Mount
lens, based on the Corning Varioptic A-39N0 variable focus lens. It incorporates the necessary electronic
components to drive the lens and just needs a DC power supply. Focus can be controlled through either an
RS232, I2C, Analog or SPI input. With a 25 mm effective focal length and 2/3" sensor compatibility, it is
specifically designed for machine vision applications. For more information on this module, please refer to the
C-C-39N0-250 Technical Datasheet (TEDS).
Ordering Information
Corning® Varioptic® C-C-39N0-250-XX auto focus lens module where XX determines objective lens
configuration:
• Corning® Varioptic® C-C-39N0-250-I2C auto focus lens module: I2C or analog operation.
• Corning® Varioptic® C-C-39N0-250-R33 auto focus lens module: RS232 with 3.3 V signal or analog
operation.
• Corning® Varioptic® C-C-39N0-250-SPI auto focus lens module: SPI operation only.
• Corning® Varioptic® C-C-39N0-250-R12 auto focus lens module: RS232 with 12 V signal or analog
operation.
Key Features
• Variable focus from 12 cm to infinity
• Functions quietly
• Supports I2C - Analog - RS232 - SPI interfaces
• Supports closed loop operation
Contents
Opto-Electrical Performance .............................................................................................................................. 2
Temperature Range .......................................................................................................................................... 2
Mechanical Dimensions ..................................................................................................................................... 3
Electrical Connection ......................................................................................................................................... 4
Electrical Specifications ..................................................................................................................................... 5
Analog Control ................................................................................................................................................... 5
Corning® Varioptic® Lenses / Marketing Datasheet / C-C-39N0-250 / © 2023 Corning Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.  2
Opto-Electrical Performance
Performances described below are for 25°C
Notes:
(1) For more information on the behavior of the C-C-39N0-250 or A-39N0, please refer to the lens and module full